
 

 
COLUMBIA EMPIRE VOLLEYBALL ASSOCIATION 

4915 SW GRIFFITH DRIVE  ||  SUITE 101  ||  BEAVERTON, OR 97005 
CEVAREGION.ORG  ||  VOLLEYTHECHANGE.ORG  ||  BRIDGEVOLLEYBALLCREW.ORG 

CEVA JUNIOR GIRLS’ DRAFT SCHEDULE – BY DATE 
9/1/2023 – SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

 
Day  Date   Event      Location  
Saturday 12/2/2023  CEVA Kickoff Tournament (12s/14s) 
Sunday  12/3/2023  CEVA Kickoff Tournament (16s/18s) 
Saturday 12/9/2023  CEVA Kickoff Tournament (12s/14s) 
Sunday  12/10/2023  CEVA Kickoff Tournament (16s/18s) 
Sunday  12/17/2023  Open Power League Qualifier 
 
Saturday 1/6/2024  18s Power League Qualifier 
Sunday  1/7/2024  16s Power League Qualifier #1 
Saturday 1/20/2024  12s Power League Qualifier 
Saturday 1/20/2024  Open Power League #1 
Sunday  1/21/2024  14s Power League Qualifier #1 
Saturday 1/27/2024  16s Power League Qualifier #2 
Sunday  1/28/2024  14s Power League Qualifier #2 
 
Saturday 2/3/2024  Open Power League #2 
Sunday  2/4/2024  18s Power League #1 
Saturday 2/10/2024  12s Power League #1 
Sat – Mon 2/17 – 2/19  CEVA Presidents Day Weekend (14s/16s)  Springfield, OR 
Sat – Mon 2/17 – 2/19  CEVA/ERVA Region Rumble (14s)  Salem, OR 
Saturday 2/24/2024  16s Power League #1 
Sunday  2/25/2024  14s Power League #1 
 
Sunday  3/3/2024  GJNC Bid Tournament (All Ages) 
Saturday 3/9/2024  18s Power League #2 
Saturday 3/9/2024  Open Power League #3 
Sunday  3/10/2024  14s Power League #2 
Saturday 3/16/2024  12s Power League #2 
Sunday  3/17/2024  16s Power League #2 
 
Sunday  4/7/2024  12s Power League #3 
Saturday 4/13/2024  18s Power League #3 
Sunday  4/14/2024  14s Power League #3 
Saturday 4/20/2024  16s Power League #3 
 
Sat – Sun 4/27 – 4/28  CEVA Regional Championships (12s/14s)  Portland, OR 
Sat – Sun 5/4 – 5/5  CEVA Regional Championships (16s/18s/Open) Portland, OR 
 
  



 

 
COLUMBIA EMPIRE VOLLEYBALL ASSOCIATION 

4915 SW GRIFFITH DRIVE  ||  SUITE 101  ||  BEAVERTON, OR 97005 
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CEVA JUNIOR GIRLS’ DRAFT SCHEDULE – BY AGE 
9/1/2023 – SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

 
Day  Date   Event      Location  
Sunday  12/17/2023  Open Power League Qualifier 
Saturday 1/20/2024  Open Power League #1 
Saturday 2/3/2024  Open Power League #2 
Sunday  3/3/2024  GJNC Bid Tournament (All Ages) 
Saturday 3/9/2024  Open Power League #3 
Sat – Sun 5/4 – 5/5  CEVA Regional Championships (16s/18s/Open) 
 
Saturday 1/6/2024  18s Power League Qualifier 
Sunday  2/4/2024  18s Power League #1 
Sunday  3/3/2024  GJNC Bid Tournament (All Ages) 
Saturday 3/9/2024  18s Power League #2 
Saturday 4/13/2024  18s Power League #3 
Sat – Sun 5/4 – 5/5  CEVA Regional Championships (16s/18s/Open) 
 
Sunday  1/7/2024  16s Power League Qualifier #1 
Saturday 1/27/2024  16s Power League Qualifier #2 
Saturday 2/24/2024  16s Power League #1 
Sunday  3/3/2024  GJNC Bid Tournament (All Ages) 
Sunday  3/17/2024  16s Power League #2 
Saturday 4/20/2024  16s Power League #3 
Sat – Sun 5/4 – 5/5  CEVA Regional Championships (16s/18s/Open) 
 
Sunday  1/21/2024  14s Power League Qualifier #1 
Sunday  1/28/2024  14s Power League Qualifier #2 
Sunday  2/25/2024  14s Power League #1 
Sunday  3/3/2024  GJNC Bid Tournament (All Ages) 
Sunday  3/10/2024  14s Power League #2 
Sunday  4/14/2024  14s Power League #3 
Sat – Sun 4/27 – 4/28  CEVA Regional Championships (12s/14s) 
 
Saturday 1/20/2024  12s Power League Qualifier 
Saturday 2/10/2024  12s Power League #1 
Sunday  3/3/2024  GJNC Bid Tournament (All Ages) 
Saturday 3/16/2024  12s Power League #2 
Sunday  4/7/2024  12s Power League #3 
Sat – Sun 4/27 – 4/28  CEVA Regional Championships (12s/14s) 
 
 
 
 

 


